
2018 TYO REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Date Time Program Call Venue Conductor

10:00-12:00 SUTS Tutti THS Greg Stephens

12:30-14:30 SUTS Tutti THS Greg Stephens

10:00-12:00 SUTS Tutti THS Greg Stephens

12:15-13:15 SUTS Tutorials THS Tutors

Sat 10 Feb 11:15-13:30 SUTS Tutti THS Greg Stephens

16:45-17:15 SUTS Soundcheck TP Greg Stephens

17:45-18:15 SUTS CONCERT TP Greg Stephens

Sat 24 Feb 11:15-12:45 Prog 1 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 3 Mar 11:15-13:30 Prog 1 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 10 Mar 11:15-13:30 Prog 1 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 17 Mar 11:15-13:15 Prog 1 Tutorials THS Various

Sat 24 Mar 11:15-13:15 Prog 1 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 7 Apr 11:15-13:15 Prog 1 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 14 Apr 11:15-13:30 Prog 1 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

17:00-18:30 Prog 1 Soundcheck TFS Greg Stephens

7:00pm Prog 1 CONCERT TFS Greg Stephens

Sat 28 Apr 11:15-13:30 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 5 May 11:15-13:15 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 12 May 11:15-13:30 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 19 May 11:15-13:15 Prog 2 Tutorials THS Various

Sat 26 May 11:15-13:30 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

13:30-14:00 Prog 2 FrHns only THS Greg Stephens

Sat 2 Jun 13:30-15:30 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 9 Jun 11:15-13:30 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 16 Jun 11:15-13:15 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 23 Jun 11:15-13:30 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

14:00-16:00 Prog 2 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 30 Jun 11:15-13:15 Prog 3 Tutti THS Greg Stephens

12:00-13:30 Prog 2 Soundcheck TFS Greg Stephens

5:00pm Prog 2 CONCERT TFS Greg Stephens

Sat 21 Jul 11:15-13:30 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

14:00-16:00 Big Reh Tutti THS Paul Radford

Sat 28 Jul 11:15-13:30 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

14:00-16:00 Big Reh Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 4 Aug 11:15-13:30 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

14:00-16:00 Big Reh Tutti THS Greg Stephens

Sat 11 Aug 10:00-16:30 Big Reh Tutti TFS Marko Letonja

Sat 18 Aug 11:15-13:30 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

Sat 25 Aug 11:15-13:30 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

Sat 1 Sep 11:15-13:15 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

Sat 8 Sep 11:15-13:15 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

Sat 15 Sep 11:15-13:15 Prog 3 Tutti THS Paul Radford

11:00-12:30 Prog 3 Soundcheck TFS Paul Radford

2:00pm Prog 3 CONCERT TFS Paul Radford

Sat 22 Sep 11:15-13:30 Brahms Tutti THS Alexander Rodrigues

Sat 13 Oct 11:15-13:30 Brahms Tutti THS Alexander Rodrigues

Sat 20 Oct 11:15-13:15 Brahms Tutti THS Alexander Rodrigues

11:15-14:30 Brahms Open Day THS Rob McWilliams

3:00pm Brahms OPEN DAY THS Rob McWilliams
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